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TREED 1/2 ACRE

NORVAL |
Charming 3 bedroom brick home
offering privacy and seclusion.
$140,800 mortgage at 11-1/4% due
' Oct. 1991. 10 min. to 401. Only
- $189,000. Call Gloria Foreman®.
| 90-404

HALTON HILLS

Close to town, well landscaped lot
with interesting plant material and|
privacy. French doors, jacuzzi,
extensive upgrades throughout.
$358,900. Alice Pokluda**.

90-367
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ARTHUR F.

JOHNSON &
ASSO

LIMITED REALTOR
247 GUELPH ST., GEORGETOWN L7G 4A8

* Sales Fiepresentatlve ** Associate Broker

SPACIOUS AND GRACIOUS
This 4 bdrm. stately home has been
decorated to perfection. Green-
house kitchen, ensuite, central air,
fireplace, ceramic tiled foyer with
stunning skylight. Discriminating
buyers only call Linda Armstrong*
for your tour of luxury! 90-419

YOU'RE NOT
DREAMING . ..

Spotless, well-maintained 3 bdrm.

sidesplit in prime location. New

shingles, eaves & soffits 1989,
priced for sale at $205,000. Iris
Irwin®. 90-451
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FOUR BEDROOMS |
AND |
AFFORDABLE .

|
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Super Buy at $135,000 for this extra |
large townhouse close to all ameni-
ties. 2 pc. ensuite in master. Make

an offer. Call Bert Hutchinson®.
00-364

NEW LISTING

IN-LAW SUITE
Excellent older home near "GO"
Train. Separate entrance to in-
law suite. Call Doug Anderson”

for details. 90-421

14 HEATHER COURT
$204,900

4 bdrm. model with inground pool,
central air, new windows, immacu-
late, family rm. with walkout to private
patio. Call Brenda Payton™ for
inspection. 90-444

COUNTRY ESTATF
Edge of Georgetown, 2-1/2 acres |
of woods and streams, charming 3
bdrm. home w/main floor family
' rm., den for Dad, woodstove, 2 car
' garage, paved road, and many
other extras. $327,900. Call Herb
Spitzer* 453-1286. 90-456

SMALL TOWN COUNTRY CLASSIC
Beautifully appointed brick home set on
an exquisite lot protected by century old
Maple. Picture your family gathered in
the gorgeous dining room accented by
pocket doors. Magnificent woodwork,
dbl. garage, new cook's delight kitchen

. and lots of French doors are just some
- of the many features. Michele L. Smith®.

90-446

| MANY MAJOR

| UPGRADES .
New roof, new windows, new

broadloom, extra bath, sparkling 3

bedrooms, remodelled kitchen and | |
main bath. Also appliances includ- |
ed. Call Ev Patterson™ for more |
details. 90-394
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BRAMPTON BEAUTY

JUST LISTED
Spacious 4 bedroom home, quiet

court location, great curb appeal,
double car garage. Suitable for in-
law accommodation. Motivated ven-
dors. Call Evelyn Henderson®.
90-450

HISTORICAL APPEAL
Century Victorian on 85 acres.

Rolling terrain, pond, mixed
bush. Vendor will hold mort-
gage. Easy access to Hwy. #7/.
$695,000. Act now, call Cathy
Perego®. 89-437

COMMUTER'S DELIGHT

The pillared charm of the exterior is
just the beginning! This 3 bdrm.
beauty has lots more goodies inside
| and its priced to sell at $255,000.
Chris Vale”. 91-109

ALL BRICK |

VICTORIAN

Just $210,000 for this gorgeous
3 bedroom refinished home with
lots of pine and lots of room. It
“won't last so call Don Hearn*
today for a looksee. 90-454

ALL BRICK

DETACHED
Gak staircase, upgraded car- |
pets central vac, family room
with corner fireplace, double
- garage. Serious vendors. Ask- |
ing $224,500. Call Bill Hender-
son” 453-1286

WALK TO GO TRAIN

Superb brick home with large front
veranda, French doors to living rm,
cosy fireplace, new oak kitchen with
built-ins, sunny den - even a white
plcket fence. Call Anna Mary Lostrit-

90-271

A STEAL AT
1“* wq@ qOD

This golden oldie comes with pine j
floors, wide wood trim, new bath-
room, skylights, large formal dining |
room, country kit. with walkout to

deck, 150’ lot - It's a cutie, so try an
90-351

offer with Sandra Nairn®*.

PEEL VILLAGE

Lowest priced bungalow - shows beauti-
fully. Large private lot. Finished rec. rm.
with bar. Includes 6 appliances, all win-
dow coverings and electric light fixtures -
a must to see! Call Pam Reid*. 90-422

GROWING FAMILY?
READ ON .

3 bdrm. home, eat-in Kit., w/o to
deck. Large L.R., D.R. and fam. rm. |
with fireplace. Good grey broad-
loom, 3 bathrooms, double garage. |
. Call Joan Rollings*. 91-103

A SUPERB RESIDENCE
' Grand country style 4,000 sq. ft. ]
- home with pine floors & doors |

] "and a grand view. Tom Comery”
- 90-150
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IS A WELL-BUILT |

| HOME...

5 A thing of the past? Not in this 4
bdrm. traditional home on quiet
- crescent. Nicely decorated and fea-
' tures oak trim. For details call Mari- |
lyn Worrall*. 90-455

DO YOU HAVE A

LARGE FAMILY?
This 6 bedroom home could fit your
needs. Eat-in kitchen, main floor family
room with fireplace, master bedroom
ensuite and walk-in closet, 4 baths, cen-
tral air, central vac and much more. Park

area. Call Nick Lorito*. 90-408

COUNTRY AT ITS BEST!

Hills of Erin - 28 acres w/some bush and
flowing stream. 30'x48' barn & pad-
docks. Almost new 2,460 sq. ft. bunga-
low - immaculate finished rec room
w/fireplace, gourmet kitchen with island,
atrium off din. rm., jacuzzi in master bed-
room and much more! Call now -
Reduced to $399,900. Harry Burt®.

90-174

$189,900

Treat yourself this year to a
great house at a great price.
- Call E.G. (Ed) Wood to inspect.

90-338
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NATURE RIGHT
Al YOUR DOORSTEP

Country living 10 minutes from town.
1800 sq. ft. of very comfortable lwmg
space. 3 bdrm., main fl. family rm./2 fire-
places. Bright and clean, just move |n
and enjoy! $248,000. Call Ursula Zeidler*
to show you. 90-449

INCOME PRODUCING

Would $800/month help with your
' payments while you enjoyed living
upstairs? Large property, double
| garage, driveway for several parked
cars, a few minutes to "GO" Train. |
Call Carol McMurray”*. 90-442
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400 FT. OF

SPARKLING STREAM...
flows through this 3/4 acre in-town par- |
adise property. Enhanced with a 4 bdrm.
| perfect home. Main fl. fam. rm. and laun- |
| dry rm. Hurray, don't miss this exceptional
offering. Asking only $285,000. Ask for
90-357

Helen Atkinson**.
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